Entity: ROOT

City of Lansing

Salary Schedule Step Report
Asof 5/17/2011

Schedulee MCDC  COUNCIL STAFF NEW DB PLAN

Amount Expressed As:Hourly Amount

Range: 24 RANGE 24

Step Step Description

01 STEPO1

02 STEP 02

03 STEP 03

04 STEP 04

05 STEP 05

06 STEP 06

07 STEP 07

08 STEP 08

09 STEP 09
Range: 25 RANGE 25

Step Step Description

01 STEPO1

02 STEP 02

03 STEP 03

04 STEP 04

05 STEP 05

06 STEP 06

o7 STEP 07

08 STEP 08

09 STEP 09
Range: 28 RANGE 28

Step Step Description

01 STEPO1

02 STEPO2

03 STEP 03

04 STEP 04

05 STEP 05

06 STEP 06

07 STEP 07

08 STEP 08

09 STEP 09
Range: 29 RANGE 29

Step Step Description

01 STEPO1

02 STEP 02

03 STEP 03

04 STEP 04

05 STEP 05

06 STEP 06

07 STEP 07

08 STEP 08

09 STEP 09
Range: 30 RANGE 30

Step Step Description

Index Key Value

MCDC/24/01
MCDC/24/02
MCDC/24/03
MCDC/24/04
MCDC/24/05
MCDC/24/06
MCDC/24/07
MCDC/24/08
MCDC/24/09

Index Key Value

MCDC/25/01
MCDC/25/02
MCDC/25/03
MCDC/25/04
MCDC/25/05
MCDC/25/06
MCDC/25/07
MCDC/25/08
MCDC/25/09

Index Key Value

MCDC/28/01
MCDC/28/02
MCDC/28/03
MCDC/28/04
MCDC/28/05
MCDC/28/06
MCDC/28/07
MCDC/28/08
MCDC/28/09

Index Key Value

MCDC/29/01
MCDC/29/02
MCDC/29/03
MCDC/29/04
MCDC/29/05
MCDC/29/06
MCDC/29/07
MCDC/29/08
MCDC/29/09

Index Key Value

Effective Date: 8/7/2010 - 12/31/2050

Amount
12.640180
13.342410
14.044640
14.690490
15.408100
16.125710
16.904830
17.714700
18.565580

Amount
13.221450
13.955970
14.690490
15.408100
16.125710
16.904830
17.714700
18.565580
19.457470

Amount
15.214350
16.059590
16.904830
17.714700
18.565580
19.457470
20.400610
21.395020
22.450920

Amount
15.943230
16.828970
17.714700
18.565580
19.457470
20.400610
21.395020
22.450920
23.558090

Amount
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City of Lansing

Salary Schedule Step Report
Asof 5/17/2011

Entity: ROOT
Schedule: MCDC COUNCIL STAFF NEW DB PLAN (Continued)
Amount Expressed Addourly Amount
Range: 30 RANGE 30
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEP 01 MCDC/30/01 16.709020
02 STEP 02 MCDC/30/02 17.637300
03 STEP 03 MCDC/30/03 18.565580
04 STEP 04 MCDC/30/04 19.457470
05 STEP 05 MCDC/30/05 20.400610
06 STEP 06 MCDC/30/06 21.395020
07 STEP 07 MCDC/30/07 22.450920
08 STEP 08 MCDC/30/08 23.558090
09 STEP 09 MCDC/30/09 24.757530
Range: 32 LEVEL 32
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEP 01 MCDC/32/01 18.360550
02 STEP 02 MCDC/32/02 19.380580
03 STEP 03 MCDC/32/03 20.400610
04 STEP 04 MCDC/32/04 21.395020
05 STEP 05 MCDC/32/05 22.450920
06 STEP 06 MCDC/32/06 23.558090
07 STEPO7 MCDC/32/07 24.757530
08 STEP 08 MCDC/32/08 25.997960
09 STEP 09 MCDC/32/09 27.310160
Range: 33 RANGE 33
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEP 01 MCDC/33/01 19.255510
02 STEP 02 MCDC/33/02 20.325270
03 STEP 03 MCDC/33/03 21.395020
04 STEP 04 MCDC/33/04 22.450920
05 STEP 05 MCDC/33/05 23.558090
06 STEP 06 MCDC/33/06 24.757530
07 STEPO7 MCDC/33/07 25.997960
08 STEP 08 MCDC/33/08 27.310160
09 STEP 09 MCDC/33/09 28.694130
Range: 34 RANGE 34
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEPO1 MCDC/34/01 20.205830
02 STEP 02 MCDC/34/02 21.328370
03 STEP 03 MCDC/34/03 22.450920
04 STEP 04 MCDC/34/04 23.558090
05 STEP 05 MCDC/34/05 24.757530
06 STEP 06 MCDC/34/06 25.997960
07 STEPO7 MCDC/34/07 27.310160
08 STEP 08 MCDC/34/08 28.694130
09 STEP 09 MCDC/34/09 30.139590
Range: 37 RANGE 37
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
User: LTHELEN - LisaThelen Page Current Date: 05/17/2011
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City of Lansing

Salary Schedule Step Report
Asof 5/17/2011

Entity: ROOT
Schedule: MCDC COUNCIL STAFF NEW DB PLAN (Continued)
Amount Expressed Addourly Amount
Range: 37 RANGE 37
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEPO1 MCDC/37/01 23.398170
02 STEP 02 MCDC/37/02 24.698060
03 STEP 03 MCDC/37/03 25.997960
04 STEP 04 MCDC/37/04 27.310160
05 STEP 05 MCDC/37/05 28.694130
06 STEP 06 MCDC/37/06 30.139590
07 STEP 07 MCDC/37/07 31.697830
08 STEP 08 MCDC/37/08 33.256070
09 STEP 09 MCDC/37/09 34.957830
Range: 42 RANGE 42
Step Step Description Index Key Value Amount
01 STEPO1 MCDC/42/01 29.930460
02 STEP 02 MCDC/42/02 31.593270
03 STEP 03 MCDC/42/03 33.256070
04 STEP 04 MCDC/42/04 34.957830
05 STEP 05 MCDC/42/05 36.721100
06 STEP 06 MCDC/42/06 38.607380
07 STEP 07 MCDC/42/07 40.585940
08 STEP 08 MCDC/42/08 42.615750
09 STEP 09 MCDC/42/09 44768580
User: LTHELEN - LisaThelen Page Current Date: 05/17/2011

Report: HRO006 - HRO006: Salary Table Report

Current Time:
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